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MAEER'S PHVSIOTHER,W- COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHAl'P, PUNE 

LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh 

DEPARTMENT : Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy 

MONTH :- MARCH YEAR :-2020 

BATCH :- Regular 

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC 

02/03/2020 Monday 10-llam PCL and Collateral ligament 

03/03/2020 Tuesday 9-l0am Rotator cuff injuries 

03/03/2020 Tuesday 10-llam Scoliosis 

03/03/2020 Tuesday 3-4pm Taping theory 

04/03/2020 Wednesday 10-llam Ankle soft tissue injuries 

05/03/2020 Thursday 10-llam Deformities of spine 

06/03/2020 Friday 10-llam Taping theory 

06/03/2020 Friday 3-4pm PIVD 

07/03/2020 Saturday 9-lOam Wrist and hand soft.tissue injuries 

07/03/2020 Saturday 2-3pm 

07/03/2020 Saturday 3-4pm 

11/03/2020 Wednesday 9-lOam 

13/3/2020 Friday 9-lOam 

13/03/2020 Friday 3-4pm 

17/03/2020 Tuesday 3-4pm 

20/03/2020 Friday 3-4pm 

21/03/2020 Saturday 2-3pm 

21/03/2020 Saturday 3-4pm 

27/03/2020 Friday 3-4pm 

31/03/2020 Tuesday 3-4pm 
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LECTURE PLAN :- IVyr BPTH 
DEPARTMENT :- NEUROPHYSIOTHERAPY 
MONTH :- MARCH YEAR :- 2019-20 
BATCH :- SUMMER 2019 - 20 

SR.NO DATE DAY TIME 

1 2/3/2020 Monday 2-3 PM 

2 4/3/2020 Wednesday 9-l0AM 

3 4/3/2020 Wednesday 2-3 PM 

4 5/3/2020 Thursday 9-l0AM 

5 7/3/2020 Saturday 9-lOAM 

6 9/3/2020 Monday 2-3 PM 

7 11/3/2020 Wednesday 2-3 PM 

8 12/3/2020 Thursday 9-lOAM 

9 16/3/2020 Monday 2-3 PM 

10 18/3/2020 Wednesday 2-3 PM 

11 23/3/2021 Monday 2-3 PM 

12 25/3/2021 Wednesday 2-3 PM 

13 30/3/2021 Monday 2-3 PM 
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Vestibular Rehab Dr. Priya 

Vestibular Rehab Dr. Priya 

Parkinsons Dr. Sayli 

SMN, HSMN Dr. Tanpreet 

ANS Dr Abhijeet 

Motor Learning Dr. Sayli 

Down's Dr. Sumitra 

BPI Dr. Tanpreet 

Matrix Lecture 

BPI Dr. Tanpreet 

Plexus 

Holiday 

Conference 
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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh 
DEPARTMENT :- Department Of Cardiovascular and Respiratory Physiotherapy 
MONTH :- March YEAR :- 2020 
BATCH :- Regular 2019-2020 

SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY 

1 2/3/2020 Monday 
2 9/3/2020 Monday 
3 23/3/2020 Monday 
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3-4 PM ICU Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 
3-4PM ICU Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 
3-4PM Musculoskeletal Dysfunc. Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 
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.ER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE -
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

LECTURE PLAN :- Community Physiotherapy 

DEPARTMENT :- Dept. Community Physiotherapy 

MONTH :- March-2020 

BATCH :- Summer Batch 2019-20 

DAY 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

DATE TIME TOPIC 

2/3/2020 9:00 to 10:00 am Theories of ageing 

3/3/2020 2:00 to 3:00 pm Physiological changes in Ageing 

4/3/2020 3:00 to 4:00 pm Physiological changes in Ageing 

6/3/2020 9:00 to 10:00 am PT Management of Lobour 

9/3/2020 9:00 to 10:00 am Fall Assessment in Geriatrics 

11/3/2020 3:00 to 4:00 pm Disability Evaluation 

13/3/2020 9:00 to 10:00 am PT Management of Geriatric Fall 

16/3/2020 9:00 to 10:00 am Locomotor aids using local resources 

17/3/2020 2:00 to 3:00 pm Cummulative trauma Disorders 

18/3/2020 3:00 to 4:00 pm Post natal care 

23/3/2020 9:00 to 10:00 am Physiological changes in Ageing 

24/3/2020 2:00 to 3:00 pm Plexus- Cultural event 

31/3/2020 2:00 to 3:00 pm Post natal care 
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NAME OF THE FACULTY 

Dr. Ankita Talreja 

Dr. Anuradha Sutar 

Dr. Anuradha Sutar 

Dr. Ankita Talreja 

Dr. Adhishree Dakhole 

Dr. Nitin Nikhade 

Dr. Adhishree Dakhole 

Dr. Nitin Nikhade 

Dr. Ankita Talreja 

Dr. Anuradha Sutar 

Dr. Anuradha Sutar 

Dr. Anuradha Sutar 
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